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Bus 90 Mansfield - Kirkby - Selston - Jacksdale - Ripley Go to website

Direction
Market Place — Sutton Bus Station

80 stops

Open route schedule

Market Place

Chapel Street

Argyll Road

Woodlands Nursing Home

Butterley Row

Midland Railway

Butterley Grange

Hickton Road

Church

The Green

The Gate

St Andrews Close

Crays Hill

Bridle Lane

Corner

Mill Lane

Amber Business Centre

Doctors Corner

George Street

Bullock Lane

Riddings Wood

Route schedule
Market Place — Sutton Bus Station

Monday 18:05-19:20

Tuesday 18:05-19:20

Wednesday 18:05-19:20

Thursday 18:05-19:20

Friday 18:05-19:20

Saturday 07:52-19:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Market Place

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-90-996560313-2585810669
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-90-996560313-2585810669
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-90-996560313-2585810669


King William Street

Providence Road

Co-Op

Westdale Road

Palmerston Street

Wagstaff Lane

Selston Road

Langton Hollow

Alfreton Road

Infants School

Lea Lane

Wood Nook Close

Recreation Street

Sherwood Way

Victoria Road

School Road

Portland Road

Mansfield Road

Commonside

Church Lane

Station Road

Guildhall Drive

Brookhill Road Industrial Estate

Kirkby Lane

Toll Bar

Farlex Fields

Cliff Lane

Langton Suites

Franderground Farm



St Helens House

Mayfield Street

Laburnum Avenue

Duke of Wellington

Kirkby Cross

Greenwood Drive

Wheatley Avenue

Forster Street

Council Offices

Pond Street

Gladstone Street

Clover Street

Edward Street

David Street

Lowmoor Business Park

Sutton Parkway Rail Station

Kirkland Close

Farndon Road

Kirkby Folly Road

Midland Road

Sheepwash Lane

Pepper Street

Norman Avenue

Lawn Avenue

Station Street

Silk Street

Spring Road

Hack Lane



Leisure Centre

Sutton Bus Station



Direction
Mansfield Bus Station — Market Place

105 stops

Open route schedule

Mansfield Bus Station

Bishop Street

Stella Street

Alexandra Avenue

Atkin Lane

Harlow Avenue

Forest Hill

West Notts College

NTU Mansfield Hub

Amazon

Lower Oakham Way

Capita

Glenair

Reflex

Kings Mill Way

Washington Drive

Bathwood Drive

Kings Mill Lane

Kings Mill Hospital

Unwin Road

Hill Crescent

Hartington Drive

Skegby Road

Oak Tree Road

Stoney Street

Route schedule
Mansfield Bus Station — Market Place

Monday 06:25-18:35

Tuesday 06:25-18:35

Wednesday 06:25-18:35

Thursday 06:25-18:35

Friday 06:25-18:35

Saturday 07:35-18:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mansfield Bus Station

Stops: 105

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-90-996560313-2585810669


Penn Street

Sutton Bus Station

Leisure Centre

Hack Lane

Spring Road

High Pavement

Silk Street

Lawn Avenue

Norman Avenue

Pepper Street

Sheepwash Lane

Midland Road

Kirkby Folly Road

Farndon Road

Kirkland Close

Sutton Parkway Rail Station

Lowmoor Business Park

David Street

Edward Street

Clover Street

Gladstone Street

Community Hospital

Council Offices

Forster Street

Wheatley Avenue

Greenwood Drive

Kirkby Cross

Duke of Wellington



Laburnum Avenue

Mayfield Street

St Helens House

Franderground Farm

Langton Suites

Cliff Lane

Farlex Fields

Kirkby Lane

Brookhill Road Industrial Estate

Guildhall Drive

Station Road

Church Lane

Commonside

Mansfield Road

Portland Road

School Road

Victoria Road

Sherwood Way

Recreation Street

Wood Nook Close

Lea Lane

Infants School

Alfreton Road

Langton Hollow

Selston Road

Wagstaff Lane

Palmerston Street

Westdale Road

War Memorial



Providence Road

King William Street

Riddings Wood

Bullock Lane

Saxelby Close

Doctors Corner

Amber Business Centre

Mill Lane

Corner

Bridle Lane

Crays Hill

St Andrews Close

The Gate

The Green

Church

Hickton Road

Butterley Grange

Midland Railway

Butterley Row

Woodlands Nursing Home

Argyll Road

Chapel Street

Market Place



Direction
Market Place — Mansfield Bus Station

106 stops

Open route schedule

Market Place

Chapel Street

Argyll Road

Woodlands Nursing Home

Butterley Row

Midland Railway

Butterley Grange

Hickton Road

Church

The Green

The Gate

St Andrews Close

Crays Hill

Bridle Lane

Corner

Mill Lane

Amber Business Centre

Doctors Corner

George Street

Bullock Lane

Riddings Wood

King William Street

Providence Road

Co-Op

Westdale Road

Route schedule
Market Place — Mansfield Bus Station

Monday 06:21-16:50

Tuesday 06:21-16:50

Wednesday 06:21-16:50

Thursday 06:21-16:50

Friday 06:21-16:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Market Place

Stops: 106

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-90-996560313-2585810669


Palmerston Street

Wagstaff Lane

Selston Road

Langton Hollow

Alfreton Road

Infants School

Lea Lane

Wood Nook Close

Recreation Street

Sherwood Way

Victoria Road

School Road

Portland Road

Mansfield Road

Commonside

Church Lane

Station Road

Guildhall Drive

Brookhill Road Industrial Estate

Kirkby Lane

Toll Bar

Farlex Fields

Cliff Lane

Langton Suites

Franderground Farm

St Helens House

Mayfield Street

Laburnum Avenue



Duke of Wellington

Kirkby Cross

Greenwood Drive

Wheatley Avenue

Forster Street

Council Offices

Pond Street

Gladstone Street

Clover Street

Edward Street

David Street

Lowmoor Business Park

Sutton Parkway Rail Station

Kirkland Close

Farndon Road

Kirkby Folly Road

Midland Road

Sheepwash Lane

Pepper Street

Norman Avenue

Lawn Avenue

Station Street

Silk Street

Spring Road

Hack Lane

Leisure Centre

Sutton Bus Station

Penn Street

Stoney Street



Oak Tree Road

Skegby Road

Hartington Drive

Mason Street

Unwin Road

Kings Mill Hospital

Kings Mill Lane

Bathwood Drive

Washington Drive

Kings Mill Way

Lower Oakham Way

Capita

Glenair

Reflex

Amazon

NTU Mansfield Hub

West Notts College

Forest Hill

Harlow Avenue

Atkin Lane

Alexandra Avenue

Stella Street

Water Meadows

Mansfield Bus Station



90 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Matlock

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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